3250/RT22/RTR22 - 1/2 ” Square Trimming Potentiometer
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
■ Multiturn / Wirewound / Sealed
■ Listed on the QPL for style RT22 per
MIL-R-27208 and RTR22 per
High-Rel MIL-R-39015
■ Panel Mount option available

Popular values listed in boldface. Special
resistances available.
How To Order
3250  L  -  1  -  103  M
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
M = Panel Mount
(Factory Installed)
See “Mil-Spec Numbering System” for RT22/
RTR22 ordering information.
Consult factory for other available options.
Nominal
Resistance Resistance Resolution
(Ohms) Code (Percent)
10 100 1.30
20 200 1.00
50 500 0.80
100 101 0.90
200 201 0.70
500 501 0.60
1,000 102 0.40
2,000 202 0.30
5,000 502 0.25
10,000 103 0.19
20,000 203 0.16
25,000 253 0.14
50,000 503 0.13
SHADED AREAS TYPICALLY NOT STOCKED BY
DISTRIBUTORS AND NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW
DESIGNS.
AVAILA
BLE
TH
ROUGH
DISTR
IBUTIO
N
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
*”FLUORINERT” IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF 3M CO.
REV. 02/03